
Name of Corporate Debtor:   Tribesmen Graphics Private Limited
CIRP Date : 23.01.2023

Date of 
Receipt

Amount 
Claimed

Amount of 
Claim  admitted Nature of Claim

Amount 
covered by 

Security 
Interest

Amount 
covered by 
Guarantee

Wehther 
Related 
Party?

% of voting 
share in 

CoC
1 Zed Chem Private Limited 08.02.2023 6,15,34,491 6,15,34,491  Unsecured FC Nil Nil Nil 99.8% 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 Claim admitted

2 Shriram Finance Limited 08.02.2023 1,32,102 1,23,051  Unsecured FC Nil Nil Nil 0.20% 0.0 0.0 0.0 9,051              
Claim partially admitted 
by treating the same as 
under verification

3
Oxyzo Financial Services
Private Limited

21.04.2023 1,17,614 0  Unsecured FC Nil Nil Nil 0.00% 0.0 0.0 0.0 1,17,614        

Claim under verifications, 
queries related to 
statement of account, 
intrest rate and 
calculations are not 
confirmed by the 
claimant.

6,17,84,207 6,16,57,542 100.00% 1,26,665Total

List of Un-Secured Financial creditors (other than Financial Creditor belonging to any class of creditors) as on 02.06.2023

Sr 
No

Name of creditor

Details of Claim Received Details of Claim Admitted Amount of 
Contingent 

Claim

Amount of 
any mutual 
dues, that 

may  be set-
off

Amount of 
claim not 
admitted

Amount of 
claim under 
verificaiton Remarks


